1 PLY Dyed
Car Windw Tint Film

1P-BKS5

5%

SIN-C>

SINO GROUP

High Quality Vinyl Materials Manufacturer

65%

SINOVINYL®

Perfect Graphics Solutions

Window Tint Film

80% 1.2 mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Side windshield
Back windshield
Anti-scratch

No fading

3 years durability

1 PLY Dyed
Car Windw Tint Film

1P-BK18

18%

55%

80% 1.2 Mmil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Side windshield
Back windshield
Anti-scratch

No fading

3 years durability

1 PLY Dyed
Car Windw Tint Film

1P-BK35

35%

45%

80% 1.2 Mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Side windshield
Back windshield
Anti-scratch

No fading

3 years durability




Side windshield

1 PLY Dyed ; . 1.52x30M Back windshield
Car Windw Tint Eilm 1P-BK50 50% 30% 80% 1.2 Mil 5OSET Roll Ant|-sc-ratch
No fading
3 years durability
Side windshield
2 PLY Dyed . . 1.52x30M Back windshield
Car Windw Tint Eilm 2P-BK8 8% 65% 99% 1.5 Mil 5x98FT Roll Ant|-sc-ratch
No fading
3 years durability
Side windshield
2 PLY Dyed . 1 52%30M Back windshield
- 0, ) i
Car Windw Tint Eilm 2P-BK18 18% 55% 80% 1.5 Mil 5y98ET Roll Ant|-sc_ratch
No fading
3 years durability
Side windshield
Back windshield
2 PLY Dyed . 1.52x30M
- 0, ) 1
Car Windw Tint Eilm 2P-BK35 35% 45% 80% 1.5 Mil 598FT Roll Ant|-sc_ratch
No fading
3 years durability
. . . Anti-scratch
Car Windw Tint Film . 1.52x30M
- 0, ) i
Front Windshield WT-TS70 70% 40% 90% 2 Mil 5x9SFT Roll [No fading -
3 years durability
Anti-scratch
. High definition
Ceramic Carbon . 1.52x30M _g . .
Car Window Tint Film CC-BK5 5% 96% 99% 1.8 Mil 5O8FT Roll |High t_hgrmal insulation
No oxidize
5 years durability
Anti-scratch
Ceramic Carbon : 1.52x30M H!gh definitioq .
Car Window Tint Film CC-BK8 8% 89% 99% 1.8 Mil 5¥O8ET Roll |High thermal insulation

No oxidize
5 years durability




Ceramic Carbon
Car Window Tint Film

CC-BK15

15%

87%

99%

1.8 Mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti-scratch

High definition

High thermal insulation
No oxidize

5 years durability

Ceramic Carbon
Car Window Tint Film

CC-BK35

35%

90%

99%

1.8 Mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti-scratch

High definition

High thermal insulation
No oxidize

5 years durability

Ceramic Carbon
Car Window Tint Film

CC-BK50

50%

90%

99%

1.8 Mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti-scratch

High definition

High thermal insulation
No oxidize

5 years durability

Ceramic Carbon
Car Window Tint Film

CC-BK75

75%

84%

99%

1.8 Mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti-scratch

High definition

High thermal insulation
No oxidize

5 years durability

Diffuse Ceramic
Car Window Tint Film

DC-BK8

8%

95%

99%

2 mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti glare

High definition

High thermal insulation
No oxidize

8 years durability

Diffuse Ceramic
Car Window Tint Film

DC-BK20

20%

95%

99%

2 mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti glare

High definition

High thermal insulation
No oxidize

8 years durability

Diffuse Ceramic
Car Window Tint Film

DC-BK38

38%

95%

99%

2 mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti glare

High definition

High thermal insulation
No oxidize

8 years durability

Diffuse Ceramic
Car Window Tint Film

DC-BK60

60%

95%

99%

2 mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti glare

High definition

High thermal insulation
No oxidize

8 years durability




Anti glare
High definition

Diffuse Ceramic . 1.52x30M . . .
- 0, 0, 0,
Car Window Tint Film DC-BK70 70% 95% 99% 2 Mil 5xOSET Roll [High t_hgrmal insulation
No oxidize
8 years durability
IRR 99%, Anti glare
) Anti-explosion, Clear vision
Magnetron Ceramics MC-BK5 5% 99% 99% 2 Mil 1.52x30M 1 o | High definition
Car Window Tint Film 5x98FT . : .
High thermal insulation
8 years durability
IRR 99%, Anti glare
) Anti-explosion, Clear vision
Magnetron Ceramics MC-BK25 25% 99% 99% 2 Mil 1.52x30M 1 o | High definition
Car Window Tint Film 5x98FT . : .
High thermal insulation
8 years durability
IRR 99%, Anti glare
. Anti-explosion, Clear vision
Magnetron Ceramics MC-BK36 35% 99% 99% 2 Mil 1.52x30M 1 g o1 | High definition
Car Window Tint Film 5x98FT . : .
High thermal insulation
8 years durability
IRR 99%, Anti glare
. Anti-explosion, Clear vision
Magnetron Ceramics MC-BK50 50% 999% 99% ami | 122SOM ol |igh definition
Car Window Tint Film 5x98FT . : .
High thermal insulation
8 years durability
Anti-scratch
Mirror Silver . 1.52x30M No fading
- 0, 0, 0,
Window Glass Film WT-SL15 15% 90% 74% 2 Mil Bx98FT Roll Anti-explosion
5 years durability
Anti-scratch
. . No fading
2 Mil Safety Glass Protection |, o 90% 10% 20% 2 Mil 1.52x30M | o 11 [ security film
Film 5x98FT

Anti-explosion
8 years durability




4 Mil Safety Glass Protection
Film

4M-90

90%

10%

20%

4 mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti-scratch

No fading
Security film
Anti-explosion

8 years durability

4 Mil Black Safety Glass
Protection Film

4M-BK6

6%

66%

99%

4 mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti-scratch

No fading
Security film
Anti-explosion

8 years durability

4 Mil Black Safety Glass
Protection Film

4M-BK18

18%

53%

99%

4 Mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti-scratch

No fading
Security film
Anti-explosion

8 years durability

4 Mil Black Safety Glass
Protection Film

4M-BK30

30%

44%

99%

4 Mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti-scratch

No fading
Security film
Anti-explosion

8 years durability

4 Mil Black Safety Glass
Protection Film

4M-BK45

45%

44%

99%

4 Mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti-scratch

No fading
Security film
Anti-explosion

8 years durability

8 Mil Safety Glass Protection
Film

8M-85

85%

10%

20%

8 mil

1.52x30M
5x98FT

Roll

Anti-scratch

No fading
Security film
Anti-explosion

8 years durability




Anti-scratch

. . No fading
12 Mil Safety Glass Protection |,y ae 85% 10% 20% 12 Mil 1.52x30M | o 11 [ security film
Film 5x98FT . .
Anti-explosion
8 years durability
Anti-scratch
: . No fading
16 Mil Safety Glass Protection | gy o5 85% 10% 20% 16 Mil 1.52X30M 1 o1 | security film
Film 5x98FT . .
Anti-explosion
8 years durability
Anti-scratch
Chameleon Car Window Tint 1 52%30M No fading
Film WT-6099 55% 94% 99% 2 mil 5x98FT Roll |Security film
Blue Purple 6099 Anti-explosion
8 years durability
Anti-scratch
Chameleon Car Window Tint 1 52%30M No fading
Film WT-7099 69% 93% 99% 2 mil 5x98FT Roll |Security film
Blue Purple 7099 Anti-explosion
8 years durability
Rainbow 1 38x30M Anti-scratch
Window Glass Film 8590 86% 11% 60% 3.2Mil ' Roll |No fading
. 4.5x98FT -
Rainbow blue purple 8 years durability
Rainbow 1 38x30M Anti-scratch
Window Glass Film 8591 53% 13% 27% 3.2wmil 4' 5xOSET Roll |No fading

Rainbow amber orange

8 years durability




1.52x30M

WINDOW TINT FILM

Window Glass Film Mint Green WT-MG 29.9% 27.9% 99.8% 2 Mil Roll
5x98FT
Window Glass Film Orange WT-OR 24.7% 9.5% 93.4% 2 Mil 1.52x30M Roll
5x98FT
Window Glass Film Light Blue | WT-LB 55.5% 10.9% 84.7% 2 Mil 1;(2;:'9#" Roll
Window Glass Film Pink WT-PK 39.9% 13.1% 57.4% 2 Mil LB | Rol
1 52%x30M Anti-scratch
Window Glass Film Yellow WT-YL 80.8% 13.3% 82.7% 2 Mil : Roll [No fading
5x98FT -
5 years durability
Window Glass Film Red WT-RD 2.6% 10.5% 99.0% 2 Mil 1.52x30M 1 g
5x98FT
Window Glass Film Brown WT-BR 16.5% 10.5% 90.0% 2 Mil 1.52x30M Roll
5x98FT
Window Glass Film Purple WT-PU 9.3% 10.7% 87.2% 2 mil 1.52x30M Roll
5x98FT
Window Glass Film Green WT-GR 54.9% 12.4% 99.5% 2 Mil 1.52x30M Roll
5x98FT
Window Glass Film . 1.52x30M No fading
Strip White WT-SW / / ! 4 Mil 5x98FT Roll 5 years durability
L
Window Glass Film . 1.52x30M No fading T
Frosted White WT-FW / / / 4 Mil 5x98FT Roll 5 years durability A & -




Contact Us:

Email: sales@sinovinyl.com

SIN-O>

Website: https://www.sinovinyl.com SINO GROUP

®
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/sinovinyl SINOVINYL
SINOVINYL® Perfect Graphics Solutions
Instagram: @sinovinyl Car Wiap Viny} FEF. Elim
Cutting Vinyl Heat Transfer Vinyl
Self Adhesive Vinyl Printing Vinyl
Graphic Vinyl Window Tint Film

70% | 50% | 35% | 20% | 15% | 5% |Black Rl 30 oy SO7NRRIREC ] 57  [Black
F—‘ i ' ' out s

] Diffuse Ceramic
Magnetron Ceramics Window Tint Film

Wl n d ow Tl nt Fl Im Diffuse reflection/ High definition/ High insulation/

Prevent glare/ Nano tungsten oxide

High definition/ Nano tungsten oxide Durability 8 years/Nano titanium nitride

Nano titanium nitride/ Durability 8 years

DC-BK8 1.52x30M/5x98FT | Black | VLT8% IRR95% UVR99%

= 0, 0, 0]
Hia-ghs: | 1.52cUMERIEFT | Black || ML IRRBRY BMRA DC-BK20 | 1.52x30M/5x98FT | Black | VLT20% IRR95% UVR99%

MC-BK25 | 1-52x30M/axdF] | Black | VLIZ5%IRRA8Y LVRE9% DC-BK38 | 1.52x30M/5x98FT | Black |VLT38% IRR95% UVR99%

MC-BK35 | 1.52x30M/5x98FT | Black | VLT35% IRR99% UVR99% DC-BK60 | 1.52x30M/5x98FT | Black | VLT60% IRR95% UVR99%

MC-BK50 | 1.52x30M/5x98FT | Black | VLT50% IRR99% UVR99%

DC-BK70 | 1.52x30M/5x98FT | Black | VLT70% IRR95% UVR99%



https://sinovinyl.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sinovinyl

Six big benefits
2. Block uv

1 Heat insulation
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Hot summer let you feel the coolness of low 5 °

Protect the health and safety

4 Energy saving
[ J

3 To protect privacy
@

; I

To prevent being peep

5 explosion-proof
. -

To reduce carbon emissions

6 To reduce glare
[ ]

3 Fm\ B

1!

Protect the skin and eyesight

Improve the safety factor

VLT 2.6% VLT 39.9% VLT 24.7%
IRR 10.5% IRR 13.1% IRR 9.5%
UVR 99% UVR  57.4% UVR  93.4%

VLT 29.9% VLT 55.5% VLT 54.9%
IRR  27.9% IRR 10.9% IRR  12.4%
UVR 99.8% UVR  84.7% UVR 99.5%
Yellow
VLT 80.8% VLT 9.3% VLT 16.5%
IRR 13.3% IRR 10.7% IRR 10.5%
UVR 82.7% UVR 87.2% UVR 90%

VLT 86%
IRR 1%
UVR  60%
VLT 53%
IRR 13%
UVR 27%




